

Successful real estate professionals market Mt. Diablo's schools daily

You are invited to join our group of featured Honor Roll Professionals supporting the Mt. Diablo Education Foundation!

Mt. Diablo Education Foundation is a district-wide nonprofit dedicated to the vision of quality education for every student in Mt. Diablo schools. We bring hands-on STEAM (science, technology, engineering, art, math) enrichment opportunities to Mt. Diablo students of all ages.



Sign riders are available for Honor Roll Professionals to share on listing signs to show potential clients how important quality schools are and how local real estate agents like you support our community's commitment to education.

Honor Roll Professional logos are available in print and web formats for use in online and print marketing to demonstrate your community values.



Honor Roll Professional pricing

- 1. Sign rider: donate \$100 and receive your sign rider. This gives you temporary license to advertise with our official logo at one property. Then donate \$100 each time you hang the rider at a different property listing.
- 2. Honor Roll Professional logo: donate \$350 for unlimited use of the 2023 Honor Roll Professional logo.



OI

3. Package deal: donate \$1000 for unlimited use of the sign rider and logo for 2023.

Join us today!

Visit www.mdedf.org/professional to sign upQuestions? Contact mdedf.professional@gmail.com

Stronger Schools = Stronger Community = Better Home Values